

Vegetarian Option

Morningstar Farms® Spicy Black Bean Burgers

Date Printed: 07/24/2013

Veggie Burgers

Product Type
MSF Veggie Burgers

Allergen Information
CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, EGG
AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

Product Category
Veggie Burgers

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
2 Lean Meat, 1 Carbohydrate

UPC Code
2898997765

Kosher Status
2 Lean Meat, 1 Carbohydrate

Servings/Case
48 ct

Bread/Grain Equivalents

Format
Bulk

Shelf Life
540 days (18 months)

Net Weight
10.40

Country of Origin
Distributed in USA

Sizes
3.3 oz

Morningstar Farms® Spicy Black Bean Burger

Ingredients: TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, WATER FOR HYDRATION), COOKED BLACK BEANS (BLACK BEANS, WATER), COOKED BROWN RICE (WATER, BROWN RICE), ONION, WATER, CORN OIL, EGG WHITES, DICED TOMATOES, ROASTED CORN (CORN, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL), WHOLE KERNEL CORN, BULGUR, MILD GREEN CHILI PEPPERS, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF CALCIUM CASEINATE, CORNSTARCH, ONION POWDER, SPICES, TOMATO JUICE, TOMATO (DRIED), DEXTROSE, YEAST EXTRACT, GARLIC POWDER, SALT, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (CORN GLUTEN, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOY PROTEIN), AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS FROM NON-MEAT SOURCES, PAPRIKA FOR COLOR, SOY SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT), JALAPEÑO PEPPER POWDER, CITRIC ACID, XANTHAN GUM, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, CARAMEL COLOR, LEMON OIL, LACTIC ACID.

CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, EGG AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

NLI #04007

Vegeterian Option

Morningstar Farms® Chik'n Nuggets

Date Printed: 07/24/2013

Veggie nuggets made from soy protein, lightly breaded, and taste just like chicken. Four nugget serving size is equal to 1.75 oz. of protein (Alternate Protein Product).

Product Type
MSF Specialty Products

Allergen Information
CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, EGG AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

Product Category
Chik

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
1 Carbohydrate, 2 Lean Meats

UPC Code
2898997762

Kosher Status
1 Carbohydrate, 2 Lean Meats

Servings/Case
212 ct

Bread/Grain Equivalents

Format
Bulk

Shelf Life
455 days (15 months)

Net Weight
10.70

Country of Origin
Distributed in USA

Sizes
0.75 oz

MorningStar Farms® Chik'n Nuggets

INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, WATER FOR HYDRATION), WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, CORN OIL, CORNSTARCH, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF WHEAT STARCH, SALT, METHYLCELLULOSE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, DEXTROSE, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS FROM NON-MEAT SOURCES, SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN, DISODIUM INOSINATE, SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, ONION, PAPRIKA, DRIED YEAST, INULIN FROM CHICORY ROOT, CARAMEL COLOR, TAPIOCA DEXTRIN, XANTHAN GUM, SODIUM ALGINATE, SPICES, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, PAPRIKA EXTRACT FOR COLOR, ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR, BAKING SODA, GARLIC, TOMATO POWDER, CELERY EXTRACT, WHEAT FIBER, LACTIC ACID, SAFFLOWER OIL, BARLEY EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID, NIACINAMIDE, EGG WHITES, NONFAT DRY MILK, SUCCINIC ACID, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B-1), PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B6), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), VITAMIN B12.

CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, EGG AND MILK INGREDIENTS.

NLI#08881

Morningstar Farms® Chik Patties®

Date Printed: 07/24/2013

Crispy, golden coating and delicious chicken taste.

Product Type
MSF Specialty Products

Allergen Information
CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, MILK
AND EGG INGREDIENTS.

Product Category
Chik

Dietary Exchange Per Serving
1 Lean Meat, 1 Carbohydrate

UPC Code
2898997760

Kosher Status
1 Lean Meat, 1 Carbohydrate

Servings/Case
48 ct

Bread/Grain Equivalents

Format
Bulk

Shelf Life
455 days (15 months)

Net Weight
8.07

Country of Origin
Distributed in USA

Sizes
2.5 oz

MorningStar Farms® Chik Patties® Original

INGREDIENTS: TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, WATER FOR HYDRATION), WATER, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CORN OIL, CORNSTARCH, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF WHEAT STARCH, SALT, WHEAT GLUTEN, DEXTROSE, METHYLCELLULOSE, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, HYDROLYZED CORN AND SOY PROTEIN, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SUGAR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS FROM NON-MEAT SOURCES, AUTO-LYZED YEAST EXTRACT, YEAST EXTRACT, SOYBEAN OIL, MALTODEXTRIN, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), DISODIUM INOSINATE, ONION, DRIED YEAST, CARAMEL COLOR, INULIN FROM CHICORY ROOT, SPICES, XANTHAN GUM, TAPIoca DEXTRIN, SODIUM ALGINATE, GUAR GUM, PAPRIKA EXTRACT FOR COLOR, CELLULOSE GUM, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID, ANNATTO EXTRACT FOR COLOR, GARLIC, PAPRIKA, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, CELERY EXTRACT, WHEAT FIBER, TURMERIC FOR COLOR, BARLEY EXTRACT, NIACINAMIDE, NONFAT DRY MILK, EGG WHITES, SUGGINIC ACID, IRON (FERROUS SULFATE), THIAMIN MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B₁), PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B₆), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B₂), VITAMIN B₁₂.

CONTAINS SOY, WHEAT, MILK AND EGG INGREDIENTS.

BEEF SUB, PATTY MEATLESS BURGER COOKED FROZEN GARDEN VEGETABLE

Product Number: 3242195
 Brand Name: MORNINGSTAR FARMS
 Package Size: 4/12/3.5 OZ
 Sold By: CS
 Partial Units Available: NO
 Price Full: \$45.92/CS

Vegetarian options

Discontinued:	<input type="checkbox"/>	Next Day Gourmet:	<input type="checkbox"/>	Just-In-Time:	<input type="checkbox"/>
Ready To Eat:	<input type="checkbox"/>	Special Order:	<input type="checkbox"/>	Kosher:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Close Window Send to Printer

Manufacturer Name: KELLOGG FAFH (451)
 Mfr. Product #: 2898997712

Nutritional Facts			
Serving Size: 3.5 oz (100gr)			
Amount per Serving			
Calories: 150	Calories from Fat: 45		
	% Daily Value*		
Total Fat: 5g	8%		
Saturated Fat: 1g	6%		
Trans Fat: 0g			
Cholesterol: 0mg	0%		
Sodium: 650mg	27%		
Total Carbohydrate: 10g	5%		
Dietary Fiber: 4g	16%		
Sugars: 2g	0%		
Other Carbohydrate:			
Protein 18g			
Vitamin A:	2%		
Vitamin C: 0mg	0%		
Calcium: 100mg	10%		
Iron: 1.44mg	8%		
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:			
	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Other Essential Vitamins & Minerals	% Daily Value*
<i>None Specified at this time</i>	
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.	

Ingredients:

INGREDIENTS: VEGETABLES (MUSHROOMS, WATER CHESTNUTS, CARROTS, ONIONS, GREEN BELL PEPPERS, RED BELL PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES), TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, WHEAT GLUTEN, WATER FOR HYDRATION), EGG WHITES, ROLLED OATS, CORN OIL, CALCIUM CASEINATE, COOKED BROWN RICE (WATER, BROWN RICE), SOY SAUCE (WATER, SOYBEANS, SALT, WHEAT), CONTAINS TWO PERCENT OR LESS OF ONION POWDER, CORNSTARCH, SALT, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN (CORN, SOY AND WHEAT), SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE. SPICES. AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT. GARLIC POWDER. DEXTROSE. JALAPENO PEPPER

POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS FROM NON-MEAT SOURCES, CELERY EXTRACT.

Additional Description:

Not available at this time

Vegeterian Options



CN10325

72/3.2 oz
NET WT 14.4 LB

READY TO EAT PROTEIN VEGGIE PATTIES

Ingredients: fresh vegetables (carrots, onions, celery, bell peppers), low moisture part skim mozzarella cheese (cultured pasteurized part-skim milk, salt, enzymes), sunflower seeds, breadcrumbs (wheat flour), dry whole egg, salt, spice, soybean oil.
Allergens wheat, milk, egg.

Heating instructions: (Individual ovens vary).
Conventional oven: 12-15 minutes at 300°F, convection oven: 10-12 minutes
Great on a burger bun, in wraps, as salad topping.

KEEP FROZEN. FOR INSTITUTIONAL USE ONLY.

— CN —
EACH 3.2 oz. PROTEIN VEGGIE PATTY PROVIDES 2.0 oz. EQUIVALENT MEAT/MEAT ALTERNATE. 0.25 SERVINGS OF BREAD
CN AND 1/8 CUP SERVING OF VEGETABLE FOR CHILD NUTRITION MEAL PATTERN REQUIREMENTS. (USE OF THIS LOGO AND
STATEMENT AUTHORIZED BY THE FOOD AND NUTRITION SERVICE, USDA 04-11). 080537 pending CN

INSPECTED BY THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
IN ACCORDANCE WITH
FNS REQUIREMENTS

Don Lee Farms, 200 E. Beach Ave, Inglewood, CA 90302
(310) 674-3180 www.donleefarms.com



4/22/2011